
CHANGE ORDER 
No. 3 

     
DATE OF ISSUANCE February 20, 2025  EFFECTIVE DATE   
     

 
OWNER City of Clewiston 
CONSULTANT Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. (Stantec) 
Contract Work Order No. 2020-1 
Project: Bridge Over C-21 Canal – FPID # 445843-1-54-01 
OWNER’S Contract No.:  CONSULTANT’s Contract No.:  
    

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 
Description: Adding $ 33,535.00 to contract. 

 
Reason for Change Order: Additional CEI services are necessary for additional parking lot work and project completion.   
 
Attachments: Exhibit A - Scope of Services / Exhibit B – Changes to Compensation 
 
Cost proposal submitted by Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.       to perform the above-mentioned work. 

 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:  CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Price  Original Contract Times: 
   Substantial Completion: 556  
 $ 679,867.00    Ready for final payment: 556  
     (days)  
Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders  Net Change from Previous Change Order No. 0 to 
No. 0 to 2 :  No. 2 : 
       Substantial Completion:      713  
 $ 97,905.17    Ready for final payment:      713  
       (days)  
         
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:  Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
   Substantial Completion: 713  
 $ 777,772.17    Ready for final payment: 713  
            (days)  
     
Net increase of this Change Order:  Net increase (decrease) this Change Order: 
   Substantial Completion: 370  
 $ 33,535.00    Ready for final payment: 370  
     (days)  
         
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:  Contract Times with all approved Change Order: 
   Substantial Completion: 1083  
 $ 811,307.17    Ready for final payment: 1083  
     (days)  

 
RECOMMENDED:  APPROVED:  APPROVED: 
     
 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.   CITY OF CLEWISTON   CITY OF CLEWISTON 

        
By:   By:   By:  
 CONSULTANT 

 (Authorized Signature) 
  OWNER  

(Authorized Signature) 
  OWNER  

(Authorized Signature) 
 Juan Bolivar, Principal/ Sr. Project Manager   Danny Williams, City Manager   James Pittman, City Mayor 

Date:   Date:   Date:  
 

 

2/24/25



EXHIBIT A  
CHANGE ORDER NO. 03 TO WORK ORDER NO. 2020-1 

 

Exhibit A to Change Order No. 3 – Work Order No. 2020-1 

 

 
 



EXHIBIT B  
CHANGE ORDER NO. 03 TO WORK ORDER NO. 2020-1 

 

Exhibit B to Change Order No. 3 – Work Order No. 2020-1 
 

  
 

 CHANGES TO COMPENSATION 
 

Task Description Original 
Contract 

Previous 
Change 
Order 

No(s). 1-2  

This 
Change 
Order – 

No. 3 

Total 
Contract with 

all 
Supplements 

FEE 
TYPE* 
(T&M; 

LS) 
 

I & IA CEI Services & Testing $679,867.00 - - $679,867.00 T&M 

CO1 Verification Testing - $15,617.17 - $15,617.17 T&M 
CO2 Additional CEI Services - $82,288.00 - $82,288.00 T&M 

CO3 

CEI services for parking 
lot work and project 
completion - - $33,535.00 $33,535.00 T&M 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

TOTAL AGREEMENT: $679,867.00 $97,905.17 $33,535.00 $811,307.17 T&M 
 
*Fee Type: 
Time and Materials: T&M 
Lump Sum: LS 
 
 
 
 


